
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jenna Kasprick Eisenhower high school 110.0 130.0 0

2 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 111.8 120.0 0

3 Olivia Wilson Goddard High School 108.2 115.0 0

4 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 111.5 115.0 0

5 EMERI ERICKSON Basehor Linwood 112.8 115.0 0

6 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 111.0 105.0 0

7 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 109.5 100.0 0

8 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 100.0 0

9 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 110.5 95.0 0

10 Jasmine  Rieger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 111.6 95.0 0

11 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 106.8 90.0 0

12 Nina Nelson Eisenhower high school 112.2 90.0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 111.8 235.0 0

2 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 111.0 205.0 0

3 EMERI ERICKSON Basehor Linwood 112.8 205.0 0

4 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 109.5 185.0 0

5 Jenna Kasprick Eisenhower high school 110.0 185.0 0

6 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 111.5 185.0 0

7 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 180.0 0

8 Olivia Wilson Goddard High School 108.2 175.0 0

9 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 110.5 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Jasmine  Rieger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 111.6 170.0 0

11 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 106.8 150.0 0

12 Nina Nelson Eisenhower high school 112.2 125.0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 111.8 160.0 0

2 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 111.5 150.0 0

3 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 111.0 140.0 0

4 Olivia Wilson Goddard High School 108.2 130.0 0

5 Jenna Kasprick Eisenhower high school 110.0 125.0 0

6 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 125.0 0

7 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 106.8 110.0 0

8 EMERI ERICKSON Basehor Linwood 112.8 110.0 0

9 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 109.5 95.0 0

10 Jasmine  Rieger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 111.6 90.0 0

11 Nina Nelson Eisenhower high school 112.2 90.0 0

12 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 110.5 0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 111.8 515.0 10

2 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 111.0 450.0 8

3 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 111.5 450.0 0

4 Jenna Kasprick Eisenhower high school 110.0 440.0 6

5 EMERI ERICKSON Basehor Linwood 112.8 430.0 0

6 Olivia Wilson Goddard High School 108.2 420.0 4

7 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 109.5 380.0 2

9 Jasmine  Rieger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 111.6 355.0 1

10 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 106.8 350.0 0

11 Nina Nelson Eisenhower high school 112.2 305.0 0

12 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 110.5 270.0 0


